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1 0001
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1 0003
2 0009
3 0049

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome

William Andrades Vicari
William Palandi

Alex Sander Schabatt
Leonir Dieter

Fabio Santini

Lucas Borguetti

Nome

Gustavo Pellin

Eduardo Nazari

Pedro Zanatta

Ewerton Toledo de Lucena
Wiliam Eberle

Jonas Dartora

Nome

Rudinei Ferreira

Mariano Gandini

Evandro Teld

Luiz Hernandez Paim Brasil
Ramon Macari

Marcos Roberto Lehr

Nome

Felipe Faé
Vinicius Eberle

Jose Henriques Paim Brasil

24/08/2024 - 16:31:04

Resultado por Categoria

Campeonato Gaucho 42 Etapa

E1

Especial
Perdido

0

o o o o o

E2

Especial
Perdido

0

A O O O o

E35

Especial
Perdido

0

© O o o o

E4

Especial
Perdido

0
0
0

chronusae.com.br

Tempo

00:40:59.350
00:41:39.550
00:42:23.960
00:49:55.400
00:50:21.870
01:01:00.580

Tempo

00:39:41.890
00:40:48.110
00:45:02.830
00:46:37.260
00:53:05.760
00:30:39.400

Tempo

00:43:38.350
00:43:42.260
00:43:44.840
00:52:03.370
00:55:08.690
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:40:27.140
00:42:49.670
00:56:25.640

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
40s200ms
44s410ms
7m31s440ms
26s470ms
10m38s710ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
1m6s220ms
4m14s720ms
1m34s430ms
6m28s500ms
26s360ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
3s910ms
2s580ms
8m18s530ms
3m5s320ms
8s690ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
2m22s530ms
13m35s970ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
40s200ms
1m24s610ms
8m56s050ms
9m22s520ms
20m1s230ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
1m6s220ms
5m20s940ms
6m55s370ms
13m23s870ms
25490ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
3s910ms
6s490ms
8m25s020ms
11m30s340ms
38s350ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
2m22s530ms
15m58s500ms
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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome

Mauricio Rizzon
Sidinei Ferreira
Alexandre Gregory
Andre mello de Aguiar
Tiago Reginato
Guilherme Quissini
Jiovani Dartora

Estevao Pedrotti

Nome

Cassiano Marcos Tebaldi
José Mario da Fonseca
Erasmo Klering

Rogerio Zortea

Orlei Brazaca

Andre Nazo Fachin

Elisandro de Almeda

Nome

Jodo Guilherme Benedusi
luri Dallastra

Pedro Alberton

Samuel Dieter

Pablo Dalostro

Tobias luri Gomes

Paulo Domr

24/08/2024 - 16:31:04

Resultado por Categoria

Campeonato Gaucho 42 Etapa

E40

Especial
Perdido

0

o o o o o o o

E45

Especial
Perdido

0

o O o o o o
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Especial
Perdido

0

o o o o o

chronusae.com.br

Tempo

00:43:06.010
00:44:18.430
00:44:56.350
00:46:45.100
00:49:23.210
00:49:49.200
01:00:43.930
00:27:49.470

Tempo

00:43:35.970
00:43:37.120
00:45:10.210
00:45:39.420
00:46:20.010
00:48:03.390
00:50:25.110

Tempo

00:43:28.990
00:44:06.320
00:45:33.900
00:47:22.380
00:49:33.690
00:50:13.290
00:50:19.770

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
1m12s420ms
37s920ms
1m48s750ms
2m38s110ms
25s990ms
10m54s730ms
54s460ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
1s150ms
1m33s090ms
29s210ms
40s590ms
1m43s380ms
2m21s720ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
37s330ms
1m27s580ms
1m48s480ms
2m11s310ms
39s600ms
6s480ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
1m12s420ms
1m50s340ms
3m39s090ms
6m17s200ms
6m43s190ms
17m37s920ms
16s540ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
1s150ms
1m34s240ms
2m3s450ms
2m44s040ms
4m27s420ms
6m49s140ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
37s330ms
2m4s910ms
3m53s390ms
6m4s700ms
6m44s300ms
6m50s780ms
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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome

Lani Mayer

Alcindo Bortoncello
Roges Alberto Viccari
Airton Pites de Liz
Valdecir Calgaro
Celso dos Santos

Edgar Eberle

Nome

Cristian Cobelinski
Rodrigo Rasador
Leonardo Lusa
Lucas Sbruzzi

Cesar Maicon
Mateus Levis Bertele
Rafael Dian

Marco Antonio Mariano

Nome

Germano Zuanazzi
Junior Jose Oligari
Augusto Boff

Rafael Pieri

Vinicus Borges Muniz
Daniel Armiliato
Gabriel Susim

Alex Armiliato

Gabriel Destefani

24/08/2024 - 16:31:04

Resultado por Categoria

Campeonato Gaucho 42 Etapa

ES0

Especial
Perdido

0

o O o o o o

E6

Especial
Perdido

0

o O o o o o o

E7

Especial
Perdido

4
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chronusae.com.br

Tempo

00:47:03.490
00:48:30.630
00:48:33.100
00:53:45.450
00:55:05.440
01:00:01.050
01:06:20.830

Tempo

00:44:20.490
00:45:50.470
00:46:14.400
00:47:49.410
00:48:38.630
00:48:39.580
00:50:01.990
00:57:07.970

Tempo

00:26:56.110
00:27:13.810
00:30:07.570
00:32:24.300
00:32:54.160
00:33:22.300
00:34:50.820
00:42:36.100
00:00:00.000

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
1m27s140ms

2s470ms
5m12s350ms
1m19s990ms
4m55s610ms
6m19s780ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
1m29s980ms
23s930ms
1m35s010ms
49s220ms
0s950ms
1m22s410ms
7m5s980ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
17s700ms
2m53s760ms
2m16s730ms
29s860ms
28s140ms
1m28s520ms
7m45s280ms
36s100ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
1m27s140ms
1m29s610ms
6m41s960ms
8m1s950ms
12m57s560ms
19m17s340ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
1m29s980ms
1m53s910ms
3m28s920ms
4m18s140ms
4m19s090ms
5m41s500ms
12m47s480ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
17s700ms
3m11s460ms
5m28s190ms
5m58s050ms
6m26s190ms
7m54s710ms
15m39s990ms
56s110ms
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2 0007
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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome

Miguel Arconti

Luciano Jose Ogliari

Renan Emer Goulart

Claudio Cioato
Natan Goulart

Tiago Alberton

Ederson Cardoso Reis

Eduardo Basegio

Gilson Rizzatto

Arnaldo Verona Ferronato

Marcio Dalzoto

Pedro Castilhos Cardoso

Nome

Fabricio Lain Mayer
Leonardo Watthier

Guilherme Mariga

Nome

Felipe Fornazieri

Felipe Santini

Felipe Scarsi

Eduardo Adolfo Porn

Cassio Moreto

Ricardo - Sekinha

Nome

VAGA 89
VAGA 90

24/08/2024 - 16:31:04

E8

Especial
Perdido

4

© © »» A H»p B b B D B Db

EJ

Especial
Perdido

0
0
0

INTER

Especial
Perdido

0

© © o o o

XXX

Especial
Perdido

9
9

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria

Campeonato Gaucho 42 Etapa

Tempo

00:27:22.000
00:27:31.230
00:27:33.620
00:27:46.550
00:27:50.030
00:28:02.540
00:30:22.340
00:30:28.970
00:32:57.490
00:35:04.430
00:04:03.030
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:40:52.250
00:41:49.880
00:43:43.550

Tempo

00:41:24.350
00:43:11.320
00:44:50.250
00:45:16.280
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
9s230ms
2s390ms
12s930ms
3s480ms
12s510ms
2m19s800ms
6s630ms
2m28s520ms
2m6s940ms
1s400ms
3s030ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
57s630ms
1m53s670ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
1m46s970ms
1m38s930ms
26s030ms
16s280ms
0s000ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
0s000ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
9s230ms
11s620ms
24s550ms
28s030ms
40s540ms
3m0s340ms
3m6s970ms
5m35s490ms
7m42s430ms
18s970ms
22s000ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
57s630ms
2m51s300ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
1m46s970ms
3m25s900ms
3m51s930ms
24s350ms
24s350ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
0s000ms
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